



VILLAGE OF: Broadview
 BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, May 31st, 2023 @ 11 AM
 PROJECT: Village Hall Parking Lot - MWRD
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$664,075.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Triggi Construction, Inc.		A. Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Earth Excavation	CU YD	1,325	45.00	59,625.00	75.00	99,375.00	50.00	66,250.00	60.00	79,500.00
2	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	FOOT	1,250	6.00	7,500.00	10.00	12,500.00	7.00	8,750.00	9.00	11,250.00
3	Sidewalk Removal	SQ FT	150	5.00	750.00	5.00	750.00	3.00	450.00	3.00	450.00
4	Driveway Pavement Removal	SQ YD	130	20.00	2,600.00	30.00	3,900.00	22.00	2,860.00	20.00	2,600.00
5	Pavement Removal	SQ YD	10	25.00	250.00	35.00	350.00	47.00	470.00	30.00	300.00
6	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal – Butt Joint	SQ YD	125	25.00	3,125.00	30.00	3,750.00	33.00	4,125.00	40.00	5,000.00
7	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	EACH	6	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00	600.00	3,600.00	600.00	3,600.00
8	Frames and Lids, Type 1	EACH	2	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	600.00	1,200.00	450.00	900.00
9	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	FOOT	450	40.00	18,000.00	45.00	20,250.00	57.00	25,650.00	46.00	20,700.00
10	Concrete Barrier Curb, Type B	FOOT	750	35.00	26,250.00	50.00	37,500.00	46.00	34,500.00	46.00	34,500.00
11	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SQ FT	150	15.00	2,250.00	10.00	1,500.00	17.00	2,550.00	16.00	2,400.00
12	Detectable Warnings	SQ FT	10	50.00	500.00	35.00	350.00	35.00	350.00	75.00	750.00
13	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 7"	SQ YD	40	70.00	2,800.00	100.00	4,000.00	156.00	6,240.00	180.00	7,200.00
14	Portland Cement Concrete Jointed Pavement, 8"	SQ YD	775	75.00	58,125.00	105.00	81,375.00	149.00	115,475.00	121.00	93,775.00
15	Portland Cement Concrete Base Course, 8"	SQ YD	10	70.00	700.00	100.00	1,000.00	258.00	2,580.00	235.00	2,350.00
16	Concrete Sealer	SQ YD	1,000	2.00	2,000.00	2.00	2,000.00	3.00	3,000.00	3.50	3,500.00
17	Drywell, Variable Depth	CU YD	800	50.00	40,000.00	75.00	60,000.00	158.00	126,400.00	350.00	280,000.00
18	Permeable Brick Pavers	SQ FT	18,000	12.00	216,000.00	6.50	117,000.00	7.00	126,000.00	6.75	121,500.00
19	Permeable Brick Pavers - Specialty	L SUM	1	160,000.00	160,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	36,750.00	36,750.00	35,740.00	35,740.00
20	Observation Well	EACH	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	4,550.00	4,550.00
21	Informational Signage	EACH	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	360.00	360.00
22	12" x 18" Sign Panel (Type 1)	EACH	1	500.00	500.00	75.00	75.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	335.00	335.00
23	Cast Bronze Plaque	EACH	1	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
24	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 2"	SQ YD	125	50.00	6,250.00	50.00	6,250.00	21.00	2,625.00	38.00	4,750.00
25	Sod Restoration	SQ YD	250	20.00	5,000.00	20.00	5,000.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00
26	Mulching	SQ YD	350	10.00	3,500.00	30.00	10,500.00	15.00	5,250.00	15.00	5,250.00
27	Removal of Pole Foundation	EACH	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	250.00	500.00	125.00	250.00
28	Polyurea Pavement Marking - Yellow Line 4"	FOOT	300	2.00	600.00	10.00	3,000.00	25.00	7,500.00	8.50	2,550.00
29	Polyurea Pavement Marking- White Line- 6"	FOOT	150	4.00	600.00	15.00	2,250.00	35.00	5,250.00	10.00	1,500.00
30	Polyurea Pavement Marking- White Line- 24"	FOOT	15	50.00	750.00	60.00	900.00	150.00	2,250.00	25.00	375.00
31	Polyurea Pavement Marking-Letters and Symbols	SQ FT	10	90.00	900.00	50.00	500.00	150.00	1,500.00	60.00	600.00
32	Contingent Cash Allowance	L SUM	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
33	Traffic Control and Protection	L SUM	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	73,000.00	73,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$664,075.00		\$559,325.00		\$698,725.00		\$799,335.00